shall be available for viewing at the City of Hermitage Municipal Building during normal 

business working hours. 

Bids must be in accordance with drawings and specifications and on forms available from 

IAG Consulting, LLC at a non-refundable cost of One Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($125.00) 

mailed.  Documents may be ordered by calling (724) 977-1775 or email 

igarfoli@iagconsultinginc.com.

There will be a Pre-bid Conference on June 2, 2022 at 11:00 AM at the Hermitage 

Municipal Building, 800 North Hermitage Road, Hermitage, PA 16148.